Blackmore Vale Lions Half Results
04/02/2024

Position No |Surname

RN OB WN =

282 |Hole

327 |Suttle

200 |Williams
190 |Peck

258 |Underwood
183 |Wood

281 |Hicks

186 |Bragg

40 |Pegoraro
150 |Swindlehurst
179 |Stone

220 |Tindall
403 |Cooper
254 |\White

187 |Godden
85 |Peddle
362 | Penwarden
108 |Savage
98 |Davis

352 |Edwards
320 |Brawn
199 |Lawson
348 |Ingham
96 |Heaman
100 \Welman
193 |Claxton
207 |Carhart-Harris
283 |Rasch

26 |Rodiger
34 |Bosanquet
133 |Jones

51 |Verdi

78 |Cawley
177 |Miller

311 |Packer
136 |Faramus
55 |Sexton

53 |Blakeway
266 |Caplan
152 |Campbell
32 |Dawson
156 Fowler
134 | Thacker
410 |Williams
291 |Ferguson

Firstname
Tom
Johnny
Charlie
Christopher
Brian
Chris
Dave
Jeremy
Ryan
Richard
Corey
Dave
Jonathan
Rich
Joe
Mark
David
Mark
Sam
Oliver
Richard
Charlie
Vicki
Giles
Robert
Steve
Mike
Molly
Christian
Matthew
David
Louis
Tom
Barry
Mark
Matt
Neil
Scott
Emma
Bruce
Bradley
Vince
Julian
Stephen
lain

Club

Ealing Southall & Middlesex Ac

Bristol & West AC
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole Ac

Twemlow Track Club
Poole Ac

Twemlow Track Club
Bournemouth Ac
Twemlow Track Club
Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole Runners

Poole Runners
Poole Runners
Poole Runners
Wimborne Ac
Littledown Harriers

Bournemouth Ac
Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole Runners
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole Runners
Wimborne Ac

Poole Runners
Littledown Harriers
Lytchett Manor Striders
Twemlow Track Club
Wimborne Ac
Littledown Harriers
Poole Ac

Littledown Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole Runners
Littledown Harriers
Bournemouth Ac
Egdon Heath Harriers
Littledown Harriers
Littledown Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Littledown Harriers
Poole Runners

Blackmore Vale Lions Half Marathon - 04/02/2024

Gender |/Age | Time

Male |30 |01:11:14
Male |36 |01:13:02
Male |24 |01:14:53
Male |42 |01:15:06
Male (48 |01:15:16
Male (44 |01:16:41
Male |51 |01:18:24
Male (42 |01:19:17
Male |25 |01:19:47
Male |54 01:20:28
Male |20 |01:20:34
Male |37 |01:20:44
Male |38 |01:21:09
Male |38 |01:21:13
Male |40 |01:21:19
Male |45 |01:21:49
Male |50 |01:22:07
Male |38 |01:22:40
Male |35 |01:22:42
Male |29 |01:22:44
Male |42 |01:22:48
Male |41 |01:22:57
Female |36 |01:23:05
Male |48 |01:23:08
Male (41 |01:23:12
Male |48 |01:23:16
Male |44 |01:23:37
Female |33 |01:23:47
Male |38 |01:23:53
Male |51 |01:23:57
Male |47 |01:24:17
Male |40 |01:24:27
Male |20 |01:24:38
Male |43 |01:24:51
Male |54 |01:25:24
Male |28 |01:25:30
Male |46 |01:25:54
Male |38 |01:26:04
Female |49 |01:26:23
Male |56 |01:26:30
Male |35 |01:26:45
Male |53 |01:26:49
Male |53 |01:27:20
Male (42 |01:27:29
Male |34 |01:27:35
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Blackmore Vale Lions Half Results

04/02/2024
Position [No |Surname Firstname Club
46 185 |Harris Tim
47 56 |Peart Daniel Bridport Runners
48 297 Kingston Patrick Bournemouth Ac
49 104 Voaden Roger 100 Marathon Club
50 101 |Blaber Gary Dorset Doddlers Rc
51 306 |Cornish Jon
52 222 |Goodman Steve Littledown Harriers
53 52 |Daher Ahmed Royal Manor Of Portland AC
54 111|Oldham Tom
55 289 |King Brandon Egdon Heath Harriers
56 225|Dolman Barry Bournemouth Ac
57 148 |Dickinson Stacey Wimborne Ac
58 57 |Wilson David Littledown Harriers
59 197 |Bishop Matty Westbourne RC
60 416 |Sherwin Graham Egdon Heath Harriers
61 107 |Bennett Mark Egdon Heath Harriers
62 318|Reese Philip Dorchester Riot
63 125|Bacon Matthew Royal Manor Of Portland AC
64 82 Rimmer Anthony Egdon Heath Harriers
65 299 |West Clive Poole Runners
66 72 |Moyse Graham Poole Runners
67 155 |Bragg Gemma Poole Runners
68 120 |Vince Jack Lytchett Manor Striders
69 401 |Rich Alec
70 341 |Dowsett Luke Littledown Harriers
71 288 |Carter Paul Okehampton Rc
72 256 |Edmunds Daniel Westbourne RC
73 413 |Ward Duncan Dorset Doddlers RC
74 153 |Chapman Paul Twemlow Track Club
75 240 |Swyre Jason Egdon Heath Harriers
76 309 |Franklin Lara Stowmarket Striders Rc
77 411 |Marsh Jordan
78 405 |Leslie George Total Tri Training
79 408 |Souster Dan
80 308 |Worsley Gary Littledown Harriers
81 404 Perry Justin Dorset Doddlers RC
82 307 |Feist Oliver Egdon Heath Harriers
83 146 Barnett Jason Wimborne Ac
84 260 |Stockman Mark Dorchester Riot
85 290 |Robins Anthony Littledown Harriers
86 79 De Luca Paolo Littledown Harriers
87 212 |Hall Christopher Egdon Heath Harriers
88 322 Budzynski Edward
89 237 |Holmes Les Poole Ac
90 251 |Mogridge William

Blackmore Vale Lions Half Marathon - 04/02/2024

Gender |/Age | Time

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

40
29
47
58
50
45
42
0

30
25
54
49
58
46
42
49
42
46
52
43
64
40
33
28
27
58
42
54
44
48
32
33
26
24
57
51
35
50
47
51
53
0

44
44
30

01:27:36
01:28:12
01:28:14
01:28:50
01:28:55
01:29:01
01:29:09
01:29:09
01:29:11
01:29:28
01:29:35
01:29:35
01:29:38
01:29:53
01:30:09
01:30:28
01:30:30
01:30:49
01:31:13
01:31:24
01:31:39
01:31:49
01:31:52
01:31:57
01:31:58
01:32:00
01:32:05
01:32:19
01:32:37
01:32:39
01:32:45
01:32:49
01:32:49
01:32:50
01:33:20
01:33:30
01:33:36
01:33:43
01:33:46
01:33:47
01:33:51
01:34:11
01:34:33
01:34:38
01:34:45
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Blackmore Vale Lions Half Results
04/02/2024

Position No |Surname

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

331|Isgrove
30 |Everett
194 |Withers
358 | Thompson
205 |Diffey
302 | Telford
189 |Williams
259 |Mackle
270 |Littlechild
191 |Masters
206 |Page

28 |Rumsey
91 |Barnes
315|Gauld
415|Andrews
68 |Dibben
181 |Street
300 Frizell
247 |Walker-Leach
164 |Jennings
305 |Kelly

149 Sell

296 | Tory

211 |Jenkinson
366 Peters
214 |Hall

160 |Barton
295 Ferenczy
168 Mitchell
257 |Goldsack
414 |Clark
230|Ings

67 |Pearce
11 |Wells

36 |Rollett

44 |Lees-Smith
41 |Khoshnevis
81 |Ames
126 |Martin
147 |Hamblion
234 |Lewis
277 |Morris
246 |Rutter
319 |Bell

141 |Swift

Firstname
Daniel
Mark
Charlie
Sam

lan
Ross
David
Darren
Gary
Bradley
Stephen
Andrew
lan
Matthew
Dawn
James
Andy
Rory
Jenny
Olly
Steven
Martin
Rupert
Louie
George
Nick
Matt
Peter
Karen
Scarlett
Lee
Matt
Donna
Emma
Eleanor
Ben
Heather
Matthew
Stuart Lee
Joseph
David
John
Vicky
James
Sarah

Club

Littledown Harriers
South West Roadrunners

Lytchett Manor Striders
Poole Ac
Lytchett Manor Striders

Westbourne RC

Dorset Doddlers Rc
Littledown Harriers
Dorset Doddlers Rc

Poole AC
Verwood Runners
Poole Ac

Lytchett Manor Striders

Poole Ac
Poole Ac
Poole Runners

Dorchester Riot
Dorset Doddlers Rc
Westbourne RC
Poole Runners
Dorchester Riot

Lytchett Manor Striders
Dorchester RIOT
Dorchester Riot

Poole Runners
Littledown Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers

Littledown Harriers

Lytchett Manor Striders
Westbourne RC

Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole Runners

Blackmore Vale Lions Half Marathon - 04/02/2024

Gender |/Age | Time

Male |33 |01:34:47
Male |41 |01:34:53
Male |46 |01:35:04
Male |40 |01:35:07
Male |40 |01:35:28
Male |54 |01:35:31
Male |41 |01:35:39
Male |38 |01:35:54
Male |46 |01:35:54
Male |56 |01:36:00
Male |56 |01:36:07
Male |51 |01:36:10
Male |62 |01:36:13
Male |47 |01:36:19
Female |37 |01:36:20
Male (44 |01:36:21
Male |54 |01:36:50
Male |26 |01:36:58
Female |49 |01:37:03
Male |26 |01:37:21
Male (41 |01:37:25
Male |53 |01:37:30
Male |45 |01:37:36
Male |20 |01:37:40
Male |40 |01:37:57
Male |42 |01:38:13
Male |32 |01:38:22
Male |59 01:38:29
Female |53 |01:38:34
Female |24 |01:38:38
Male |38 |01:38:41
Male |38 |01:38:46
Female |49 |01:38:52
Female |42 |01:38:55
Female |55 |01:39:06
Male |40 |01:39:17
Female |63 |01:39:22
Male |46 |01:39:32
Male |63 |01:39:36
Male |27 |01:39:40
Male (47 |01:39:51
Male |63 |01:39:56
Female |37 |01:39:59
Male |40 |01:40:28
Female |53 |01:41:05
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Position No [Surname Firstname
151 |Haywood Nigel
76 |Thorpe Adrian
106 |Green Andy
239 |Riley Mark
127 |O'herlihy Louella
280 Baker Graham
355 |Draper Helen
80 |Smithson Tom
145 |0lden Andrew
339 |Swift Sophie
167 |Cook John
265 |Parris Jack
162 |Golebiowska Emma
180 |Roberts Kev
166 |Crehan Caroline
142 | Towner John
224 |Liddon James
262 |Pavett Graham
123 |Lennon Debbie
272 |Everett Maria
16 |Green Teresa
31 |Chalavatzis Marin
70 |Hawes Steve
75 |Giles Linsey
351 |Taylor Mike
8 |Goldsack Liz
273 Biddle Gareth
287 |Barnes Donald
128 |Hallett Thomas
71 |Ozanne David
83 |Gallagher Carys
264 Fields Aislin
285 |Fields Brian
223 |Downes Esther
114 |Stokes Rob
92 |Paulley Michael
165 |De Steiger Khandwala
274 |Mulcahy Mark
279 Blyth Philip Martin
243 |Millett Paul
117 Bird Colin
137 |Galloway Lizzie
97 |Taylor Jeremy
335 |Willis John
409 Dobbs Jeremy

Blackmore Vale Lions Half Results
04/02/2024

Blackmore Vale Lions Half Marathon - 04/02/2024

Arabella Beatrice Louise

Club

Purbeck Runners
Poole Runners
Dorchester Riot
Dorset Doddlers Rc

Purbeck Runners
Poole Runners

Poole Runners
Wimborne Ac
Wimborne Ac

Egdon Heath Harriers
San Domenico Rc
Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole AC

Poole Runners

Poole Runners

Bournemouth Ac
Littledown Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers

Poole Runners

Purbeck Runners
Egdon Heath Harriers

Poole Runners
Westbourne RC

San Domenico Rc
Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole Runners

Dorchester Riot

Dorset Doddlers Rc
Littledown Harriers

Egdon Heath Harriers
Twemlow Track Club

Dorset Doddlers RC

Gender |/Age | Time

Male |68
Male |42
Male (42
Male |45
Female |54
Male |41
Female |42
Male (32
Male |53
Female |30
Male |67
Male |25
Female |21
Male |57
Female |41
Male |41
Male |31
Male |52
Female |60
Female |41
Female |0

Male |51
Male |41
Male |51
Male |51
Female |57
Male |43
Male |54
Male |43
Male |64
Female |30
Female |25
Male |56
Female |41
Male |37
Male |59
Female |45
Male |60
Male |51
Male |61
Male |65
Female |36
Male |60
Male |38
Male |0

01:41:11
01:41:27
01:41:46
01:41:56
01:42:06
01:42:09
01:42:19
01:42:33
01:42:54
01:43:02
01:43:04
01:43:35
01:43:42
01:44:04
01:44:20
01:44:44
01:44:58
01:45:04
01:45:19
01:46:07
01:46:33
01:46:40
01:46:46
01:46:47
01:46:55
01:47:11
01:47:23
01:47:38
01:47:50
01:48:19
01:48:20
01:48:37
01:48:37
01:49:05
01:49:19
01:49:37
01:49:38
01:49:40
01:49:47
01:49:50
01:49:57
01:49:58
01:50:23
01:50:31
01:50:50
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Blackmore Vale Lions Half Results

04/02/2024

Position [No |Surname Firstname Club Gender Age | Time

181 159 |Jolly Matthew Male |23 |01:51:01
182 188 | Mutton Lewis Lytchett Manor Striders Male |31 |01:51:09
183 3 |Watson Mark Purbeck Runners Male |56 |01:51:16
184 330 Bethell James Male |26 |01:51:27
185 4 |Schmidt Matthew Male |33 |01:51:33
186 154 |Dunk Jonathan Royal Manor Of Portland Ac Male |43 |01:51:36
187 217 |Russell Paul Dorset Doddlers Rc Male |50 |01:51:39
188 65 |Jarvis Penny Poole Runners Female |73 |01:51:40
189 268 Elford Rachel Lytchett Manor Striders Female |45 |01:51:48
190 37 |Turle Paul Littledown Harriers Male |65 |01:51:49
191 184 Moore Lesley Poole Ac Female |46 |01:52:09
192 54 |Gridley Matt Male |43 |01:52:21
193 202 |Scarfe Dougie Male |57 |01:52:27
194 325 |Parker Mark Dorchester Riot Male |49 |01:52:42
195 244 |Spall Rob Male |52 |01:52:53
196 340 | Tuffin Andrew Dorset Doddlers Rc Male |49 |01:52:56
197 23 |House Robert Male |45 |01:52:58
198 22 |Hegan Dominic Male |58 |01:53:00
199 175 |Barker Paula Poole Runners Female |56 |01:53:03
200 334 |Palmer Henry Lytchett Manor Striders Male |20 |01:53:22
201 129 \Weaver Tony Lytchett Manor Striders Male |54 |01:53:25
202 138 |Filmer Graham Poole Ac Male |60 |01:53:32
203 402 Hay Kirstin Poole AC Female |40 |01:53:32
204 407 |Nunez Maria Female |51 |01:53:42
205 316 |Burns Alan Male |48 |01:54:17
206 344 |Haugvik Hannah Female |23 |01:54:20
207 33 |Davey Jelena Littledown Harriers Female |53 |01:54:42
208 323 Roberts Matt Male |55 |01:54:51
209 231 |Whitehurst Philip Wimborne Ac Male |57 |01:55:06
210 261 |Sterling Conor Male |27 |01:55:08
211 218 |Bailey Tim Male |49 |01:55:08
212 356 |Clark Sarah Lytchett Manor Striders Female |37 |01:55:34
213 195 |Munnery Gavin Male |57 |01:55:40
214 10 |Parker Emma Dorchester Riot Female |48 |01:55:40
215 61 |Simmonds Christopher Purbeck Runners Male |50 |01:55:44
216 241 |Hurst David Dorset Doddlers Rc Male |57 |01:56:04
217 350 |Crowley Tracy Female |49 |01:56:06
218 338 Chivers Gary Male |48 |01:56:15
219 109 |Lilly Simon Wimborne Ac Male |46 |01:56:28
220 333 |Harvey Lucy Lytchett Manor Striders Female |20 |01:56:50
221 95 |Perrett Chris Dorset Doddlers Rc Male |55 |01:56:54
222 354 |Holland Dale Poole Runners Male |48 |01:56:56
223 317 Flint Wayne Male |49 |01:57:15
224 5 |Lilley Emma Female |34 |01:57:45
225 103 |Heard Kirsty Female |39 |01:58:02

Blackmore Vale Lions Half Marathon - 04/02/2024 Page 5



Blackmore Vale Lions Half Results

Position No [Surname
226 209 |Rose

227 172 |Sadler
228 359 | Thompson
229 24 |Stocker
230 347 Kettle

231 255 |Wells-Hall
232 328 |Procter
233 14 |Collins
234 12 |Wookey
235 13 |Suter

236 49 |Ferguson
237 58 |Gondouin
238 84 |Statham
239 122 |Oakley
240 229 | Alberry
241 173|Sharp
242 178 Money
243 236 |Cranidge
244 301 |Evans
245 215|Evans
246 221 |Noblet
247 62 |Collingwood
248 15 |Muggleton
249 232 |Whitehurst
250 90 |Horsley
251 227 |Colquhoun
252 157 |Trevor
253 213 |Ackroyd
254 235 |Ward

255 182|Sage

256 131 |Irwin

257 284 |Hetreed
258 269 |Coney
259 21 |Ghabaee
260 252 |Stevens
261 253 |Stevens
262 242 |Brooks
263 144 |Lomas
264 17 |Matthews
265 99 |Morgan
266 412 Payne
267 245 |Churchill
268 406 |Adkins
269 161 Allard

270 228 Lawton-Archer

04/02/2024
Firsthame Club
Ellie Holmfirth Harriers
Steven Lytchett Manor Striders
Leanne
Lauren Littledown Harriers
Paul
Jon
Lucy
Andrew
Mark
Frank
lan Gillingham Trotters
Cedric
Kirsten Verwood Runners
Bill Lytchett Manor Striders
Tish Purbeck Runners
Mathew Littledown Harriers
David
Neil Dorset Doddlers Rc
Carla Lytchett Manor Striders
Barry
Danielle Littledown Harriers
Katie Littledown Harriers
Glenn
Michele Wimborne Ac
Andy Wimborne Ac
Tracey Purbeck Runners
Thomas Francis Gillingham Trotters
Amanda Dorset Doddlers Rc
Jane Dorset Doddlers Rc
Tash Lytchett Manor Striders
Charlotte Egdon Heath Harriers
Olivia Egdon Heath Harriers
Diane
Khalil Poole Runners
Philip
Deano
Beverley Poole Runners
Jo Gillingham Trotters
Susie Lonely Goat RC
Caroline Egdon Heath Harriers
Belinda
Michelle Lytchett Manor Striders
Samantha
Demetrie Gillingham Trotters
Paula Purbeck Runners

Blackmore Vale Lions Half Marathon - 04/02/2024

Gender |/Age | Time

Female |21
Male |66
Female |38
Female |18
Male |60
Male |37
Female |54
Male |50
Male |56
Male |43
Male |66
Male |49
Female |52
Male |71
Female |61
Male |44
Male |63
Male |57
Female |44
Male |44
Female |35
Female |48
Male |35
Female |51
Male |57
Female |59
Male |52
Female |45
Female |55
Female |40
Female |37
Female |63
Female |63
Male |60
Male |65
Male |37
Female |59
Female |53
Female |72
Female |58
Female |63
Female |38
Female |35
Male |43
Female |56

01:58:04
01:58:12
01:58:47
01:59:21
01:59:38
02:00:43
02:01:00
02:01:27
02:01:30
02:01:30
02:01:33
02:01:37
02:02:11
02:02:13
02:02:32
02:02:43
02:02:49
02:03:16
02:03:38
02:03:40
02:04:15
02:04:28
02:05:08
02:05:35
02:05:36
02:05:43
02:06:00
02:06:16
02:06:29
02:06:37
02:06:42
02:06:46
02:07:05
02:07:22
02:07:30
02:07:30
02:08:04
02:08:05
02:09:02
02:09:29
02:09:59
02:10:03
02:10:07
02:10:16
02:10:35
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Blackmore Vale Lions Half Results
04/02/2024

Position No |Surname

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

119 |Buckwell
102 |Blaber

130 /Coogan

6 |Duffy

293 |Jones

201 |Elletson
46 |Janes

135 Kewley

69 |Cross

87 |Arnottweeks
210 Rustell

2 |Peasland
204 |Guppy
219 |Hardwick
196 |Hutchins
89 |Kain

304 Nubeebuckus
203 |Adams
343 |Brazier
342 |Yates

43 |Lane

267 |Bassford
39 |Palmer-Smyth
94 |Perrett
294 |Neish

50 |Ferguson
7 |Whitmarsh
27 |Taylor

238 |Lovett

124 Squires
298 |Saddington
169 | Littlecott
121 |Failes

336 |Evans

86 |Reddick
115/|Cull

64 |Thompson
353 |Leonard
45 |Campbell-Smith
349 Sanderson
66 |Macaulay
303 |Nicholls
113 |Foulkes
132 |Chandler
63 |Scott

Firstname
Nicola
Dawn
Sally
Kristin
Susan
Hope
Suzanne
Vicki
Samantha
Marian
David
Josephine
Christina
Alex
Victor
Joanne
Ralph
Claire
Robert
lan

Chris
Graeme
Richard
Sarah
Mark
Pamela
Robert
Sharon
Sophie-Ann
Helen
Sue
Stephen
Poppy
Kirsty
Laura
Tracy
Alison
Sylvia
Robert
Elaine
Emily
Sue
Julie
Julie
Helen

Club

Verwood Runners
Dorset Doddlers Rc
Gillingham Trotters
Serpentine RC
Lytchett Manor Striders

Littledown Harriers
Gillingham Trotters

Royal Manor of Portland AC
Lytchett Manor Striders
100 Marathon Club

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Gillingham Trotters
Egdon Heath Harriers
Littledown Harriers

Littledown Harriers

Dorset Doddlers Rc
Dorset Doddlers Rc

Gillingham Trotters

Littledown Harriers

Lytchett Manor Striders

Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers

Egdon Heath Harriers
Purbeck Runners

Poole Runners

Egdon Heath Harriers
Running Forever Rc
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers

Gillingham Trotters

Blackmore Vale Lions Half Marathon - 04/02/2024

Gender |/Age | Time

Female |44
Female |50
Female |47
Female |49
Female |55
Male |60
Female |39
Female |56
Female |43
Female |75
Male |63
Female |53
Female |33
Male |30
Male |0

Female |51
Male |75
Female |48
Male |48
Male |46
Male |68
Male |57
Male |51
Female |50
Male |56
Female |54
Male (42
Female |54
Female |34
Female |53
Female |50
Male |68
Female |21
Female |49
Female |39
Female |59
Female |54
Female |61
Male |55
Female |50
Female (42
Female |78
Female |62
Female |45
Female |34

02:11:17
02:11:37
02:12:54
02:13:11
02:13:29
02:13:30
02:13:45
02:14:01
02:14:04
02:15:05
02:15:07
02:16:49
02:17:02
02:18:13
02:18:54
02:19:05
02:19:19
02:19:51
02:20:10
02:20:11
02:20:30
02:20:32
02:20:55
02:21:59
02:22:00
02:22:03
02:23:04
02:23:13
02:23:18
02:23:21
02:24:19
02:24:56
02:25:58
02:26:56
02:27:21
02:27:24
02:27:26
02:27:42
02:28:17
02:28:31
02:29:07
02:29:47
02:31:07
02:31:15
02:31:21
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Blackmore Vale Lions Half Results
04/02/2024

Position No |Surname

316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

263 |Drinkwater
60 |Taylor
312|Holland
110 Budd

292 |Harper
105 |llisley

286 |Scott

118 Sargent
174 |Feather
73 |Randell
170 |Robbins
337 Frias-Robles
345 |Williams
25 |Seabrook

Firstname
Michael
Simon
Angela
Jill
Angie
Justin
Geoff
Denise
Jane
Laurie
Hannah
Tammy
Derek
Patricia

Blackmore Vale Lions Half Marathon - 04/02/2024

Club

Poole Runners

Poole Runners
Verwood Runners
Dorset Doddlers Rc

Poole Ac

Finch Coasters

Gender |/Age | Time

Male |66
Male |59
Female |54
Female |64
Female |68
Male |27
Male |78
Female |62
Female |68
Female |40
Female |43
Female |44
Male |69
Female |83

02:32:09
02:34:10
02:36:24
02:37:57
02:38:50
02:42:29
02:44:43
02:45:11
02:45:57
02:47:15
02:47:15
02:50:30
02:55:57
03:32:23
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